3/1/2016

Complaint
Number

Zone 1

2016-01858
2016-01859
2016-01861
2016-01862
2016-01877

2016-01881

Zone 2

2016-01849
2016-01851
2016-01852
2016-01853
2016-01856
2016-01857
2016-01860
2016-01863
2016-01864
2016-01869
2016-01870
2016-01871
2016-01872
2016-01874

2016-01875

Carnegie Police Department

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Location Dispatched

Boyd Street
Cubbage Street
Morrow Ave
Morrow Ave
North Bell

Scenic Hill Dr / Doolittl

WashingtonAve/FranklinAve
Ramsey Ave

Washington Avenue

East Main @ Pine Street
Franklin Ave

Chestnut Street
BeecdhwoodAve/TrimbleSt
Barrett Way

Tremble Ave/Washinton Ave
Carnegie Park

W Main St

East Main @ hayes
Second/West Main

Medicine Shoppe

East Main St business dis

Date
Received

02/26/16

02/26/16

How
Received

Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
On-View
On-View
Radio Dispatch

On-View

On-View
Radio Dispatch
On-View
On-View
On-View
On-View
Radio Dispatch
Chief's Orders
On-View
Radio Dispatch
On-View
On-View
On-View
On-View

On-View

Complaint
Type

Assist

Domestic N/A
Abandoned Veh
Abandoned Veh
Susp Activity

Traffic Stop

Traffic Target
Lock-Out M/V
Parking Comp
Traffic Stop
Foot Patrol
Foot Patrol
Parking Comp
Parking Comp
Abandoned Veh
Patrol Service
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Foot Patrol

Foot Patrol
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How
Handled

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed

Verbal Warning

Task Completed
Task Completed
Parking Ticket

Verbal Warning
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Citation Issued

Verbal Warning
Verbal Warning
Task Completed

Task Completed
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Complaint Date How Complaint How

Number Location Dispatched Received Received Type Handled
2016-01876  Carnegie Towers Radio Dispatch Domestic N/A Task Completed
2016-01878 Carnegie Towers On-View Towers Patrol Task Completed
2016-01879  Capital Drive Chief's Orders Towers Patrol Task Completed
2016-01882 Carnegie Towers On-View Towers Patrol Task Completed
2016-01889 Washington Ave On-View Traffic Stop Verbal Warning

Pennsbury Borough

2016-01845  Pub and Offices 02/26/16 On-View Bar Check Task Completed

2016-01850 Carriage Circle On-View Traffic Stop Verbal Warning
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